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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

John Yoa's Triceratops

Randy Roos, Mike Rossi & Tim Gilmore

Jacob Chung*
Mark Wade Trio

Les Arrivants *
Aaron Bazzell

Ariane Racicot*

Greg Amirault *

Jeff Gauthier and Maggie Parkins

Wayne Alpern

Hour #2

Brian Lynch
Sergio Pereira
Ornette Coleman

Rachel Eckroth
Serafin LaRiviere*
Kenney Polson
Sarah Jerrom*

Jerry Bergonzi
Brian Grace

Mark Sherman

Song Title

Crosstalk

Generation Whatever
Triage

In the Market

Burkaan
Increase and Persist

Bicycle Ride
Uninvited

The Gigue Is Up
Vishvakarma

On The Dot

White Lion

Invisible

Low Hanging Fruit

Take On Me

Caravan

Fata Morgana

It Might As Well Be Spring
The Gathering Storm

Uplifting

*Indicates Canadian Content
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Album

Off Kilter

Hall of Mirrors Volume One
Epistle

True Stories

Home
Aesthetic

Envolée

News Blues

The Smudges: Song and Call
Secular Rituals

Songbook Vol. 1: Bus Stop Serenade
Finesse

Something Else!!! The Music of Ornette Coleman
The Garden

Unravel
Colors of Brazil
Dream Logic

Nearly Blue
Long Beach

Bright Light

Record Label
Tao Recordings

Spice Rack Records
Three Pines

Self-Released

Analekta
Self-Released

Multiple Chord Music
Cupfa

Mack Avenue Music Group
Henri Elkan Music

Complete Recordings
Sedajazz Records
Original Jazz Classics
Rainy Days Records
Self-Released

Rosetta

Three Pines Records
Savant Records

BGM

The Audiophile Society

Track Time
6:20
6:03
6:24
6:00
3:22
3:07
5:16
5:22
5:20
8:27

5:06
4:51
4:15
4:44
4:01
5:40
7:17
7:37
4:56
5:51



