MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #334 WEEK OF 6-27-2022

Generation Whatever

Increase and Persist

Song Title

Crosstalk

Triage

Burkaan

Bicycle Ride

The Gigue Is Up

Vishvakarma

On The Dot

White Lion

Take On Me

Fata Morgana

It Might As Well Be Spring

The Gathering Storm

Low Hanging Fruit

Invisible

Caravan

Uplifting

Uninvited

In the Market

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
John Yoa's Triceratops
Randy Roos, Mike Rossi & Tim Gilmore Jacob Chung*
Mark Wade Trio
Les Arrivants *
Aaron Bazzell
Ariane Racicot*
Greg Amirault *
Jeff Gauthier and Maggie Parkins
Wayne Alpern

Hour #2

Brian Lynch
Sergio Pereira
Ornette Coleman
Rachel Eckroth
Serafin LaRiviere*
Kenney Polson
Kenney Polson Sarah Jerrom*
Sarah Jerrom*

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Record Label	Track Time
Tao Recordings	6:20
Spice Rack Records	6:03
Three Pines	6:24
Self-Released	6:00
Analekta	3:22
Self-Released	3:07
Multiple Chord Music	5:16
Cupfa	5:22
Mack Avenue Music Group	5:20
Henri Elkan Music	8:27
	Tao Recordings Spice Rack Records Three Pines Self-Released Analekta Self-Released Multiple Chord Music Cupfa Mack Avenue Music Group

Songbook Vol. 1: Bus Stop Serenade Finesse
Something Else!!! The Music of Ornette Coleman The Garden
Unravel
Colors of Brazil
Dream Logic
Nearly Blue
Long Beach
Bright Light

Complete Recordings	5:06
Sedajazz Records	4:51
Original Jazz Classics	4:15
Rainy Days Records	4:44
Self-Released	4:01
Rosetta	5:40
Three Pines Records	7:17
Savant Records	7:37
BGM	4:56
The Audiophile Society	5:51